
FINAL Trial Exam Timetable: February & March  2025 

Date Start 9.00  Break P 3 & 4 Lunch P 5 & 6 

Friday 14th February 
 

Y11 English (Literature) 135 mins 
 

   Y11 Construction 90 mins 
(Spanish L&R x1) 

……………… Half term ………………. 
Monday 24 February 
 

Y11 English (Language) 105 mins  Y11 French Writing 60/75 mins 
Y13 Sociology 120mins 

  Y11 H & SC 75 mins 
Computer Science 90min 
yr12 CTEC H&SC3 90 mins 

Tuesday 25 February Y11 History 
Y11Geography 75 mins 
(5 clash student) 

 Y11 Digital IT 90 mins 
Hospitality 80 mins 
(5 Geog) 

  

Wednesday 26 February 
PTC  

Y11 French 
Listen H (45min) F (35min) & 
Reading H (60min) F (45min) 

    Y11 Media 90 mins   
(PTC: Film clips)  
 

Thursday 27 February       
Friday 28 February      

 
Date 
 

Start 9.00  Break P 3 & 4 Lunch P 5 & 6 

Monday 10th March 
 

Y11 Biology 75/105mins     

Tuesday 11th March Y11 Chemistry 75/105mins  Y11 Maths 90 mins    

Wednesday 12th March Y11 Physics 75/105mins      
 

Date Start 9.00  Break P 3 & 4 Lunch P 5 & 6 

Monday 31 March 
 

Year 7 Core Knowledge  Year 8 Core Knowledge  Year 9 Core Knowledge 

  
Date Start 9.00  Break P 3 & 4 Lunch P 5 & 6 

Friday 4th April  
Art and Textiles Trial exam all day 

 


